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Price
103.68 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.03% (2.06)

US75513E1010
RTX

NYSE

usb

Industry

Stock

126,444 EUR
S&P 500

103.25 USD (100)
104.39 USD (100)
101.87 USD
103.69 USD
101.75 USD
101.62 USD
103.845603 USD
4,341,192
448,544,311.63
56,048

15

WKN: 75513E101

110.00
100.00
20.00

a80.00 %ﬂ

70.00

60.00 “

50.00

Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/24 ]
2024/06/21 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=19045166
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US75513E1010&ID_NOTATION=289920
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US75513E1010&ID_NOTATION=289920
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=14d9ff2a24c8f1fcf8a233a97db01acc54bcf79f2ea2ca66f3db373fd29e44b1&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=544db26bdd61b327c&time=1721305145&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f7ee371c977d048824baec990ec5f63e1e40eba403817027beca96ec62aa9f33&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4d1075499eb48198b&time=1721305145&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0aba28d319e213bea643b33749ff9a0ff52b4815fd56527c1018cba535a7bf22&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=392cc7fec253aa312&time=1721305145&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=45ed37b0f7530f0079540ac7ea65a88d4b8bd1ed148b1e1969fb2b63e1a901f3&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d0708255577e4954c&time=1721305145&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=062ff13d614d9809143e84e2c0f6a7fde43d27dcb23ab7c46e995a2b6b51e855&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4db1cabc6c4077582&time=1721305145&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/16 22:00:02

Price
103.68 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

2.03% (2.06)

ISIN US75513E1010
Symbol RTX
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 126,444 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 103.25 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 104.39 USD (100)
Open 101.87 USD
High 103.69 USD
Low 101.75 USD
Close (prev. day) 101.62 USD
VWAP 103.845603 USD
Volume (pcs) 4,341,192
Trading volume 448,544,311.63
Number of trades 56,948
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +21.26% +7.81% +24.12%
Perf (abs.) +18.18 +7.51 +20.15
Beta 0.09 0.28 0.63
Volatility 15.07 22.66 23.19
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

NYSE

Date

2024/
07/17

2024/
o717

2024/
o717

2024/
o717

2024/

Time

13:50

13:00

13:05

08:01

22:00

Price

95.06 EUR

94.98 EUR

95.03 EUR

94.73 EUR

103.68 USD

101.80 USD (5,639,963)
103.57 USD (6,509,353)
100.23 USD (7,284,201)

89.77 USD (8,381,261)

108.65 USD (2024/06/03)
83.96 USD (2024/01/02)

108.65 USD (2024/06/03)
68.56 USD (2023/10/06)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.09 26
0.00 3
0.07 17
0.00 1
448.54 56,948
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=289920
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=289926
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=189270017
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386033
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19934

RTX CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/16

2024/
o717

2024/
o717

2024/
0717

2024/
0717

2024/
o717

08:01

10:00

11:30

12:31

08:08

94.72 EUR 0.00

103.62 USD 0.00

94.70 EUR 0.00

94.81 EUR 0.00

94.70 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19932
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116750623
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116750623
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=289925
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19933
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19931

RTX CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo
\1/
& RTX

Contact Details
RTX CORP.

1000 Wilson Boulevard - 22209 Arlington
Telefon: +1-781-522-3000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gregory Hayes Chairman of Board of

Directors

Bernard Harris Member of Board of
Directors

Ellen Member of Board of

Pawlikowski Directors

Brian Rogers ~ Member of Board of
Directors

Denise Ramos Member of Board of
Directors

Fredric Member of Board of

Reynolds Directors

George Oliver Member of Board of
Directors

James Member of Board of

Winnefeld Directors

Leanne Caret Member of Board of
Directors

Robert Ortberg Member of Board of
Directors

Robert Work Member of Board of
Directors

Tracy Atkinson Member of Board of
Directors

Gregory Hayes Chairman of Managing
Board

Christopher Member of Executive

Calio Committee

Dantaya Member of Executive

Williams Committee

Juan M. de Member of Executive

Bedout Committee

Neil G. Mitchill Member of Executive

Jr. Committee

Pamela Member of Executive

Erickson Committee

Raja Maharajh  Member of Executive
Committee

Vince Campisi Member of Executive
Committee
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